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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001706147 SAYANTANI  KOLEY Female No  1 1 UR  6  478.00  99.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943489 STUTI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  2 2 UR  6  470.00  99.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198052 BIRANGANA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  468.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340012 SWAGATA  MAHATA Female No  4 4 UR  17  465.00  92.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047742 SHUVAMITA  KOLEY Female No  5 5 UR  2  464.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814349 SRESTHA  DEY Female No  6 6 UR  4  461.00  89.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503652 SUKANYA  BAG Female No  7  2 7 SC  3  460.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705945 NANDITA  BAG Female No  8 8 UR  4  457.00  92.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125246 ANKITA  ADAK Female No  9 9 UR  7  457.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388823 JEESHA  HOTA Female No  10 10 UR  6  454.00  93.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146996 TIYASA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  10  450.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305108 PAPRI  DEY Female No  12 12 UR  21  441.00  78.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408587 SRILEKHA  PALLEY Female No  13 13 UR  1  437.00  74.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393633 SWAGATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  14 14 UR  20  435.00  80.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000787120 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  6  433.00  83.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659432 RIYA  THAKUR Female No  16 16 UR  10  432.00  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160124 SOMASHRI  KHAN Female No  17  3 17 SC  1  430.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916487 SAMIKSHA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  10  418.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005662 NAJNIN  MULLICK Female No  19  1 19 OBC-A  8  413.00  72.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714016 RITWIKA  MONDAL Female No  20 20 UR  4  411.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689268 SEJUTI  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  13  410.00  79.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416237 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  14  405.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197224 SK SAIMA AZAM Female No  23  2 23 OBC-A  2  405.00  74.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534799 UNNATI  CHOWRASIA Female No  24 24 UR  5  402.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949245 SHRESTHA  MANNA Female No  25 25 UR  3  401.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034403 SUNIDHI  PANDEY Female No  26 26 UR  1  399.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303369 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  27 27 UR  3  398.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001590994 KANKANA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  28 28 UR  12  398.00  72.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368467 DIPASREE  DHARA Female No  29 29 UR  18  397.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182348 PROTISTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  3  395.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401676 SMITI  BHOWMICK Female No  31 31 UR  7  394.00  72.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776672 SWASTIKA  LAHA Female No  32 32 UR  4  393.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693641 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  33  1 33 EWS  8  379.00  57.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926054 RIJULA  ADHIKARY Female No  34 34 UR  13  378.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457326 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  35 35 UR  11  376.00  63.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540543 MAHI  SHAW Female No  36  1 36 OBC-B  3  374.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149699 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  37  4 37 SC  3  373.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353118 PRABRISHA  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  8  365.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893861 AISHI  MANNA Female No  39  2 39 OBC-B  17  364.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343365 MADHUMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  40 40 UR  12  363.00  48.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130680 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  41  3 41 OBC-B  7  343.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000826237 PUJA  DEBSHARMA Female No  42  5 42 SC  15  341.00  54.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069503 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  43  6 43 SC  5  339.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304622 BAISHALI  KONAI Female No  44  7 44 SC  18  336.00  56.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947079 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  45  8 45 SC  22  334.00  57.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266473 RUPSA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  46 46 UR  4  328.00  58.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351852 AISHI  DASGUPTA Female No  47 47 UR  2  327.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837154 PAYAL KUMARI SINGH Female No  48 48 UR  9  310.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328205 PUJA KUMARI SINGH Female No  49 49 UR  7  298.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042842 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  50  9 50 SC  3  298.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322635 PRIYANKA  SHARMA Female No  51 51 UR  11  292.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340825 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  52 52 UR  15  277.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146689 KOUSHIKEE  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  17  276.00  50.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359946 ANKITA  JHA Female No  54  2 54 EWS  1  276.00  45.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000005662 NAJNIN  MULLICK Female No  19  1 1 OBC-A  8  413.00  72.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197224 SK SAIMA AZAM Female No  23  2 2 OBC-A  2  405.00  74.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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Rule9

A001540543 MAHI  SHAW Female No  36  1 1 OBC-B  3  374.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893861 AISHI  MANNA Female No  39  2 2 OBC-B  17  364.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130680 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  41  3 3 OBC-B  7  343.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A000198052 BIRANGANA  NASKAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  468.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503652 SUKANYA  BAG Female No  7  2 2 SC  3  460.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160124 SOMASHRI  KHAN Female No  17  3 3 SC  1  430.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149699 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  37  4 4 SC  3  373.00  64.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826237 PUJA  DEBSHARMA Female No  42  5 5 SC  15  341.00  54.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069503 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  43  6 6 SC  5  339.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304622 BAISHALI  KONAI Female No  44  7 7 SC  18  336.00  56.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947079 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  45  8 8 SC  22  334.00  57.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042842 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  50  9 9 SC  3  298.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001693641 ANSHIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  33  1 1 EWS  8  379.00  57.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359946 ANKITA  JHA Female No  54  2 2 EWS  1  276.00  45.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


